Perkins 2654407

2654407

Specifications

Brand
Model
OEM

Out Diameter

Height
Thread size
Brand

Type
Material

Read More

Replace OEM

Baldwin
Donaldson
Mann

Wix
hengst
Fleetguard
Knecht
Fleetguard
Mann
Baldwin

Perkins

ONFil

2654407

2654407

92mm

170mm

3/4"-16

ONFiL

oil filter

Filter paper and steel

BT237
p554407
W950/7
51459
H19wWO04
LF699
oc4?2
LF787
w938
B7467
2654407


https://www.onfil-filter.com/perkins-2654407.html

